
KLS2-3A-4MM-H(U,V) Series

Ⅱ

Strip Series

All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information

ORDER INFORMATION

Product NO.: KLS2-XXA-4-H-XX

Pos. NO.

Material
Base: Flat-bottom

Housing material: PE, UL94V-2

Terminal material: Brass

Working temperature: -40°C~+105°C

Poles available:2-12 Poles

Model
wire range

(mm) Amp Volt PCS/Ctn G.w. L W H A B Ctn Size

KLS2-3A-4 4 3A 400V 1000 19 93 16 12 6 8 41.5*21*24.5

KLS2-6A-6

KLS2-10A-10

KLS2-15A-12

KLS2-20A-14

KLS2-30A-16

6

10

12

14

16

6A

10A

16A

20A

30A

400V

400V

400V

400V

400V

1000

500

500

500

300

24

18

26

27

25

115

126

139

155

171

15.7

20.2

23

25

26

13

15.5

17.7

19.2

20.5

6.5 9.5 42*25*28

8.4 10.5 39*28*24

10.3 12 43*30*27

11.5

12

13.5

14.5

43*30*27

54*28*22.5

See Drawing

KLS2-60A-25

KLS2-80A-30

KLS2-100A-40

25

30

40

60A

80A

100A

400V

400V

400V

200

100

50

24

16

18

192

205

250

30

33

46

26

27

31

13.5

15

22

16.5

17

21

41*32.5*21

55*21*28

54*25*20

TERMINAL BLOCK Connector

Pin Number

Molded shape
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KLS2-610-H1 2 Series.

Ⅱ

Strip Series

All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information

ORDER INFORMATION

Product NO.: KLS2-610-H1.2-XX-W
Pos. NO.

Material
Base:

Housing material: , UL94V-2

erminal material: Cladded copper strips, Zn plated

Screws: Steel

Working temperature: -40°C ~ +105°C

Poles available: 2-12 Poles

With 1.2mm elevated base

PA66

T

Model MM
2

Amp Volt Screw
Dimensions(mm / in.)

Unit A B C D E F

KLS2-610-H1.2 1.5 17.5A 450V M2.6х5 MM 96.0 17.8 15.5 8.2 3.0 2.8

KLS2-620-H1.2

KLS2-630-H1.2

KLS2-640-H1.2

KLS2-650-H1.2

KLS2-660-H1.2

2.5

6.5

10.0

16.0

25.0

24A

41A

57A

76A

101A

450V

750V

750V

750V

750V

M3.0х6

M3.5х7

M4х9

M4х9

M5х11

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

116.5

140.7

158.0

169.8

194.4

20.0

23.8

25.6

28.0

36.9

16.7

19.0

25.2

23.0

28.7

10.0 3.5 3.3

12.0 3.9 3.9

13.5 4.4 4.8

14.5

16.5

4.2

4.2

6.0

7.5

See Drawing

TERMINAL BLOCK Connector

Pin Number

Color W White B Black= =



KLS2-610-H Series4.3

Ⅱ

Strip Series

All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information

ORDER INFORMATION

Product NO.: KLS2-610-H4.3-XX-W
Pos. NO.

Material
Base:

Housing material: , UL94V-2

erminal material: Cladded copper strips, Zn plated

Screws: Steel

Working temperature: -40°C ~ +105°C

Poles available: 2-12 Poles

With 4.3mm elevated base

PA66

T

Model MM
2

Amp Volt Screw
Dimensions(mm / in.)

Unit A B C D E F

KLS2-610-H4.3 1.5 17.5A 450V M2.6х5 MM 96.0 17.8 15.5 8.2 3.0 2.8

KLS2-620-H4.3

KLS2-630-H4.3

KLS2-640-H4.3

KLS2-650-H4.3

KLS2-660-H4.3

2.5

6.5

10.0

16.0

25.0

24A

41A

57A

76A

101A

450V

750V

750V

750V

750V

M3.0х6

M3.5х7

M4х9

M4х9

M5х11

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

116.5

140.7

158.0

169.8

194.4

20.0

23.8

25.6

28.0

36.9

16.7

19.0

25.2

23.0

28.7

10.0 3.5 3.3

12.0 3.9 3.9

13.5 4.4 4.8

14.5

16.5

4.2

4.2

6.0

7.5

See Drawing

TERMINAL BLOCK Connector

Pin Number

Color W White B Black= =



KLS2-FT011 Series

Ⅱ

Strip Series

All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information

ORDER INFORMATION

Series No.

Product NO.: KLS2-FT011-8HP-0-XX
Pos. NO.

Material
Base: Flat-bottom

Housing material: PA66, UL94V-2

Terminal material: Brass

Screws: Steel

Working temperature: -40 ° C ~ +105 ° C

Poles available: 2-12 Poles

Model
Wire
(mm )2 Amp Volt Screw

Dimensions(mm / in.)

Unit A B C D E F

8HP-0 1.5 17.5A 450V M2.6х5 MM 96.0 17.8 14.3 8.2 3.0 2.80

10HP-0

12HP-0

14HP-0

16HP-0

18HP-0

2.5

6.0

10.0

16.0

25.0

24A

41A

57A

76A

101A

450V

750V

750V

750V

750V

M3.0х6

M3.5х7

M4.0х9

M4.0х9

M5х11

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

116.5

140.7

158.0

169.8

194.4

20.0

23.8

25.6

28.0

36.9

15.5

17.8

24.0

21.8

27.5

10.0 3.5 3.3

12.0 3.9 3.9

13.5 4.4 4.8

14.5

16.5

4.2

4.2

6.0

7.5

See Drawing

TERMINAL BLOCK Connector

Pin Number



KLS2-FT013 Series

Ⅱ

Strip Series

All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information

ORDER INFORMATION

Series No.

Product NO.: KLS2-FT013-1.5V-XX
Pos. NO.

Material
Housing material: PC, UL94V-2

Terminal material: Brass

Working temperature: 85°C

Poles available: 2-12 Poles

Model
Wire
(mm )2 Amp Volt Screw

Dimensions(mm / in.)

Unit A B C D

1.5V 1.5 17.5A 450V M2.5 MM 15.0 16.0 7.0 3.3

2.5V

4V

6V

10V

16V

25V

35V

2.5

4

6

10

16

25

35

24A

32A

41A

57A

76A

101A

125A

450V

450V

450V

500V

500V

500V

500V

M3.0

M3.5

M4.0

M4.0

M4.5

M5.5

M6

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

20.0

22.0

25.0

29.0

35.0

38.0

46.0

18.0

19.0

22.0

25.0

31.0

40.0

43.0

7.5

9.0

10.0

12.0

16.5

20.0

21.0

4.0

4.5

6.0

7.7

9.5

12.0

14.0

See Drawing

TERMINAL BLOCK Connector

Pin Number




